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University of ldaho Foundation
List of Officers Board of Directors July 2006

Title Last Name First Name 1 Address & email__ 2 Address & Phone City St Zip
President Riffie Keith 3400 134th Ave NE . Bellevue WA 98005
A‘ _ . keith@adhost.com 425-885-5986
Vice President Gilbert, Jr. Bill 381 W. Ridgeline Drzggg J Bo;se ID 83702-6504
bill@@caprockgroup.oom 208-368-9600
{Treasurer Sweeney Bruce PO Box 604 ' Lersto 83501
- bsweeney@idahovandals.com 2087432534 _ SFCEET -,
Executive Director Mumy Christopher PO Box 443150 astow ID 83844-3150
: chrismurray@uidaho.edu . STAT SMTE
Alexander Bob Benolt, Alexander, Sinciair, Harwood & High PO Box 366 wi ID 83303
alexander@benoitiaw.com 208-733-5463
Berry Cari 150 Eldridge Ave Mill Valley CA 84941
berry@twir.com 415-388-4588 .
Casey Greg Bipac 868 16th StNW Suite 305 Washington  DC 20006
_ casey@bipac.org 202-776-7465 o
Chapman Dolores 53 Jughandle Dr. (use if sending 3 FedX) PO Box 2280 McCall iD 83638
dwchap@frontiernat.net : 208-634-5248
Elledge Keli Ann 2095 N. Greenview Ct Eagle iD 83616
kelledge@cableone.net 208-938-5999
Ellsworth Frances 3300 Crescent Rim Drive Boise D 83706
n fate@cableone.net 208-336-1897 .
Faucher Dennis 247 Pine St Philadelphia PA  19106-4313
dfaucher@comcast.net 215-922-2118
Greene Tim 1026 Wallen Road Moscow D 83843
tgreene@moscow.com 208-883-5324
Johns Diana 5264 E. Skidmore Dr Idaho Falls ID 83408-8203
. diohns@unr.edu 208-525-9480 .
Kluth Dietmar 575 Windsor Place Laguna Beach CA 22651
: drkiuth@msn.com 949-497-3142 <L
Knight Larry 5181 N. Lakemont Ln. Boise D 83714
larykboi@mci.net 208-854-0802 _
Norby Bryan 8074 W. Innsbrook Court Boise D 83704
bnorby@ymecinc.com _208-888-1727 _ _
Olson Jody ~PO Box 1617 Boise iD 83701
jbo@hteh.com 208-388-4965
Reberger Philip Sullivan & Reberger PC Box 1703 Boise D 83701
jpr@idahovandals.com 208-344-9514
Rock Richard (Requests everything by email) Rock@xlanadvisor.com :
e 415-987-8568 1770 Phantom Ave San Jose CA 85125
Ambrose Romano  Elaine 3289 N. Palmer Dr Goodyear AZ 85262
elam8888@aol.com 623-538-8317 .
Supko Kathy 2769 Table Rock Rd. Boise D 83712
supko@msn.com 208-331-3980




